

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Named work - Construction of road from Sipar-hadi to Sani bagahi hole hue ratinsali railway line at					
Agency - J.M. Infra Group					
VRI - Sighatula Tukurya					
Murganj Gopalgunj					
Agreement - 8 MMSX/SBD/2020-21 dated 03.06.2020					
Work Status - ongoing					
Measurement - 1.50					
2.00					

2nd on A/c bill

Abstract of Cost

1/1	Providing and fixing of W.B.M. pillar qty vide TMB				
	Page no - 1 Item no - 01				1..
	= 1.85 km @ Rs. 1760.62/km				3257/-
	@ 3802.63/km				7035/-
2/2	Reference pillar qty vide TMB				
	Page no - 1				
	1.85 km @ Rs. 1760.62/km				Rs. 3257/-
3/3	Clearing and grubbing road land. qty vide TMB				
	Page no - 1 Item no 3/3				
	= 1.295 hect @ Rs. 51133.76				Rs. 66218/-

Continuation

Rs.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4. Excavation for roadway for soil using manual means for carrying of cut earth Qty vide TMB pageno- 2 Item no- 44. = 120.75 m ³ @ Rs 74.16/m ³ Rs 8954/-					
5. Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit. Qty vide TMB pageno- 2 item no- 56. = 984 m ³ @ Rs 141.14/m ³ Rs 138881/-					
6. Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder with approved material Qty vide TMB pageno- 2 Item no- 67 = 607.5 m ³ @ Rs 176.86/m ³ Rs 107442/-					
7. Construction of granular subbase by providing well graded material Qty vide TMB pageno- 3, 4 and Item no- 78 = 220.665 m ³ @ Rs 3511.07/m ³ Rs 774770/-					
8. Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
of Specific size.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 5					
and item no. 9					
= 112.499 m ³ @ Rs. 4265.44/m ³					Rs. 479857/-
9/13. For PCC portion. Construction					
of Granular Subbase by providing					
well graded material.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 5					
item no 13					
= 103.75 m ³ @ Rs. 3511.07/m ³					Rs. 364273/-
10/14. Providing, laying, spreading					
and compacting stone aggregate					
of Specific size					
Qty vide TMB page no - 6 and					
item no - 14					
= 295.312 m ³ @ Rs. 4265.44/m ³					Rs. 1259635/-
11/27. Providing and fixing of					
typical masonry infomatory					
sign board. Qty vide TMB					
Page no - 6 item no - 15					
2 nos. @ Rs. 10970.52/each					Rs. 21941/-
12/28. Earthwork in excavation					
for foundation of structure					

Continuation

Scanned by CamScanner

[illegible]